P1000048699

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
·.
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900187330499

11/12/10--01007--009 **35.00





COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORP	PORATION:	WHE	RE'S	MY L	AWYE	R.CO	M, INC.	
DOCUMENT NU	MBER:	-		P10	000048	3699		
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment ar	nd fee are s	ubmitte	ed for f	iling.			
Please return all co	rrespondence concert	ning this m	atter to	the fol	lowing:			
				IVERO				
		Name	of Cont	act Perso	on			
_	WH	ERE'S M	/ LAW	YER.C	OM, INC	D		
		F	irm/ Con	npany				
	20)1 S. BISC	CAYNE	EBLVD	., #2813			
-	<u> </u>		Addre		•			
				. 33131				
		City/ S	State and	l Zip Coo	le			
	ju	dithr@305	helps	me.cor	n			
	E-mail address: (t	o be used for	future a	innual re	port notifica	ation)		
For further informa	tion concerning this i	natter, plea	ase call	:				
JU	JDITH RIVERO		at (954	`	74	10-7682	
Name	of Contact Person		_ ar (Area Co	ode & Dayti	ime Tele	40-7682 ephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following am	ount made	payab	le to the	e Florida i	Depart	ment of State:	
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee of Certificate of Statu		Cer	.75 Filing tified Co ditional c		osed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is end	closed)
Mailing Address			Stree	t Addr	ess			
Amendment Section			Amendment Section					
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations					
P.O. Box 6327			Clifton Building					
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661	Executi	ve Center	r Circle	e.	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to **Articles of Incorporation** of

WHERE'S MY LAWYER.COM.INC.

	to	in chament		
•		3 Arg		
		The State of the s		
•		Way Wall		
WHERE'S M	Y LAWYER.	COM.INC.	Į.	ر المراجع المر
(Name of Corporation as cur	rently filed with	the Florida Dept. o	f State)	The state of the s
P1	0000048699	1		1977
	umber of Corporat			
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.10 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		ites, this <i>Florida Pr</i>	ofit Corporation ado	pts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the corporation	on:		
				_The new
name must be distinguishable and contain abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or to name must contain the word "chartered," "p	he designation "Ĉ	Corp," "Inc," or "Co	o". A professional c	
B. Enter new principal office address, if a	201 S. BISCAY	'NE BLVD.,	-	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>	<u>LE I ADDRESS</u>)	SUITE #2813		
		MIAMI, FL 331	31	-
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicab (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF)		201 S. BISCAY	NE BLVD.,	-
		SUITE #2813		
		MIAMI, FL 3313	31	- -
D. If amending the registered agent and/or	r registered office	e address in Florida	, enter the name of t	he
new registered agent and/or the new re-				-
Name of New Registered Agent:				
	201 S. BISC	AYNE BLVD., ST	E. #2813	
New Registered Office Address:	(Flor	rida street address)		
	MIAMI		, Florida 3313	1
	(City))	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if chang	zing Dogistored A	A gants		
I hereby accept the appointment as registerea			t the obligations of the	e position.
	<u> </u>	, ,	٠٠٠٠ بي	•
	Signature of No	Registered Agent, ij	f changing	
	- signuture oj New	r negisici cu Ageill, ij	cnanging	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	ELVIS CHORENS	133 N.E. 2ND AVE #2904 MIAMI, FL 33132	_ ☑ Add _ ☐ Remove
<u>MGRM</u>	ALEXANDER DE LA CRUZ	201 S. BISCAYNE BLVD. #2813 MIAMI, FL 33131	_ ☑ Add □ Remove
MGRM	ARMANDO DELACRUZ,JR	201 S.BISCAYNE BLVD. #2813 MIAMI, FL 33131	_ ☑ Add □ Remove
	ing or adding additional Articles, ente ditional sheets, if necessary). (Be spec		
provisio	nendment provides for an exchange, reins for implementing the amendment it of applicable, indicate N/A)		
N/A			

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: NOVEMBER 9TH, 2010
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(date of adoption is required) NOVEMBER 9TH, 2010
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement and for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	.21
·	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated	19/10 // /
Signature	
(By	a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been
sel	ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
арг	pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	ELVIS CHORENS
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)